



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	3527	806123A 5	DRIVE HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	
2	22	67892A 1	SCREW KIT-DRAIN	2	
-	12	19183	WASHER	2	4
3	25	45710	O-RING	1	4
4	24	17997A 1	SPRING KIT	1	4
5		16755A 1	SEAL	1	4,1
6		806187A 1	ANODE ASSEMBLY	1	
7	10	68496	SCREW (3/8-24 X 2-1/4 IN.)	1	
8	13	35479	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	3	
9	10	90072	SCREW (3/8-24 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1	
10	11	34932	NUT (3/8-24)	1	
11		806124T	COVER-REAR	1	
12	23	12707A 1	BUSHING KIT	1	
13	26	12709	SEAL-OIL	1	4
14	25	62705	O-RING	1	4
15	10	92160	SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4 IN.)	1	
16		805619T	WATER PICK-UP	1	(STARBOARD)
16		805620T	WATER PICK-UP	1	(PORT)
17	10	805724	SCREW (#10-32 X 5/16 IN.)	2	
17	10	805725	SCREW (#10-32 X 5/8 IN.)	2	
18		805084T	COVER-CAM	1	
19	25	70937	O-RING	1	4
20	10	28782	SCREW (5/16-18 X 7/8 IN.)	4	
21		12711	SHAFT-SHIFTER	1	
22		806150T	COVER	1	
23	25	805197	O-RING	1	4
24	10	28782	SCREW (5/16-18 X 7/8 IN.)	4	
25		14497A 2	DETENT ASSEMBLY	1	
26		16459T	LINK BAR	1	1
27		86776	LATCH	1	
28		12712	LEVER-SHIFT	1	
29	10	38615	SCREW (1/4-28 X 3/4 IN.)	1	
29	10	805543	SCREW (1/4-28 X 1-1/4 IN.)	1	
30	18	26953	PIN-COTTER	1	
31	12	20583	WASHER	1	
32		806552A 1	YOKE & CAM ASSEMBLY	1	1
33		806552	YOKE-SHIFTER	1	
34	10	805733	SCREW (1/4-28 X 1)	2	
35	23	12706	SPACER	2	
36	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	2	
37	27	921127A 1	DECAL SET	1	